
 

Girls/Boys Volleyball 2024-25 

TRYOUTS: November 4-7, 3:30-5:30 in Gym 

*Games 12/2-1/9 (Girls play first) start time @ 4:45  

*Games 1/16-2/8 (Boys play first)  

 
 

Date                                          Time                        Home           Away 

Thu Dec 5, 2024       Girls 4:45   Boys 5:45  Stetson Hills  Hillcrest  

Mon Dec 9, 2024       Girls 4:45   Boys 5:45  Sonoran Trails  Stetson Hills  

Wed Dec 11, 2024       Girls 4:45   Boys 5:45  Stetson Hills  Highland Lakes 

Mon Dec 16, 2024       Girls 4:45   Boys 5:45  Desert Sky   Stetson Hills  

Thu Jan 9, 2025       Girls 4:45   Boys 5:45  Stetson Hills  Deer Valley  

Thu Jan 16, 2025       Boys 4:45   Girls 5:45  Hillcrest   Stetson Hills  

Tue Jan 21, 2025       Boys 4:45   Girls 5:45  Stetson Hills  Sonoran Trails  

Thu Jan 23, 2025       Boys 4:45   Girls 5:45  Highland Lakes  Stetson Hills  

Mon Jan 27, 2025       Boys 4:45   Girls 5:45  Stetson Hills  Desert Sky  

Thu Jan 30, 2025       Boys 4:45   Girls 5:45  Deer Valley   Stetson Hills  

       

Playoffs 

Tuesday, February 4 TBD TBD TBD 

Championships  

Saturday, February 8 TBD TBD TBD 

NWVAC Championships- (GVB Host-Dysart BVB Host- Deer Valley) 

2/10 - 2/14  


